

materiale

I.D.: 89877653

Data publicarii	22.11.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.016,64 RON - 1.016,64 RON

Descriere: 1 MOMENT ONEFORALL SILICON 440GR 19 BUC 2.000 21.848739 43.70 8.30 2 NITRODILUANT 0.9L (#25820#) 19 BUC 1.000 15.126050 15.13 2.87 3 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125*1.6*22 MET (#16419#) 19 BUC 10.000 3.361345 33.61 6.39 4 PENSULA 40 (#393#) 19 BUC 4.000 3.361345 13.45 2.55 5 EMAIL GRI DESCHIS 0.75L (#16893#) 19 BUC 2.000 20.168067 40.34 7.66 6 BRIDE CABLU NR.14 19 BUC 190.000 0.168067 31.94 6.06 7 DIBLU 10MM+SURUB 5*60 (#6180#) 19 SET 2.000 2.521008 5.04 0.96 8 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125*1.6*22 MET (#16419#) 19 BUC 10.000 3.361345 33.61 6.39 9 EMAIL DANKE! ALB 0.75L 19 BUC 2.000 19.327731 38.66 7.34 10 PENSULA 50 (#7831#) 19 BUC 2.000 4.201681 8.40 1.60 11 DILUANT PT.PROD.ALCHIDICE 0.9L (#26189#) 19 BUC 1.000 11.764706 11.76 2.24 12 REFLECTOR 10W CU ACUM.REBEL 19 BUC 2.000 75.630252 151.26 28.74 13 LAMPA SOLARA 19 BUC 1.000 29.411765 29.41 5.59 14 CABLU MYYUP 2*0.75 (#5871#) 19 ML 28.000 1.512605 42.35 8.05 15 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M (#2358#) 19 BUC 1.000 4.201681 4.20 0.80 16 MOMENT PVC/ALU FIX 440G 19 BUC 9.000 21.008403 189.08 35.92 17 CUTTER ALUM.18MM 19 BUC 1.000 6.722689 6.72 1.28 18 REZERVA LAME CUTTER 18MM 19 BUC 1.000 3.361345 3.36 0.64 19 PISTOL SILICON HCG 19 BUC 1.000 18.487395 18.49 3.51 20 SPUMA MONTAJ CT84 850ML 19 BUC 1.000 35.294117 35.29 6.71 21 TERMOSTAT COMPUTHERM Q3RF (#20897#) 19 BUC 1.000 176.47059 176.47 33.53 22 CABLU MYYUP 2*0.75 (#5871#) 19 ML 8.000 1.512605 12.10 2.30 23 VARTA 4706 (#24845#) 19 BUC 2.000 2.941176 5.88 1.12 24 ROB.RADIATOR 1/2 (#7095#) 19 BUC 1.000 17.64
